Relatério Geral - CURTO 35KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

80
149
115
147

82
134
150

83
123

76
206

128

78
90
210
92

122

77
217
124

143
79
132
156
89
81
100
215
121
126
138
139
109

MARCOS SANTOS
ANTONIO SAMPAIO
ELIAS ROSA SILVA
ANTONIO SERGIO
DONIZETE SIMIAO
MARCIO CAVALCANTE
LEIRSON AMORIN
RONALDO RODRIGUES
MAURICIO NAKASHIMA

JHOY ROBERT
VINICIO JOSE N SILVA

FRANCISCO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ELIZANDRO TATAIRA
JORGE CARDOSO
ADAO PEREIRA
RAIMUNDO NONATO

MARCELO NAKASHIMA

PEDRO HENRIQUE
DOUGLAS MAIA DA SILVA
DANNY NASCIMENTO

WINSTON PORTO

JOAO SWAMY

DIEGO FIGUEIREDO
FRANCINILTON ALMEIDA
JADIR LIMA

RONILSON SILVA

MARCO AURELIO FEITOSA
JOAQUIM NETO

WILLIAMS EDUARDO FREITAS
LEANDRO JOSE SILVA
CARLOS MIRANDA
SIDNEY SILVA

MOSANIEL BLUE

DESAFIO ROSA

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.
15  MO0099 - M
55 MO0099 - M
25 MO0099 - M
50 = MO0099 - M
24  MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 - M
38 = MO0099 - M
24 MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 - M
19  MO0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M
31 = MO0099 - M
40 MO0099 - M
39 MO0099 - M
45 = MO0099 - M
33 MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 - M
20 MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 -

0 MO0099 - M
50 = MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
31 MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 - M
38 = MO0099 - M
34 = MO0099 - M
38 = MO0099 - M

0 MO0099 - M
18  MO0099 - M
23 MO0099 - M
51 MO0099 - M
53 MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
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Equipe
TEPUY/ ARO29
PEDAL CABURAI
AMAZONIA BRCYCLE
TEPUY BIKE
PP PECAS
PAPALEGUAS
EL SOLITARIO
PP PECAS

ENDOCARDIO LIFECOR
TEAM

AVULSO

CAVEIRAS RUNNERS
PEDAL

CAVEIRA RUNNING DO
PEDAL

SUPAPUS
REDE GP
TEAM SUPAPUS

CAVERA RUNNING DO
ASFALTO

ENDOCARDIO LIFECOR
TEAM

AVULSO

ENDOCARDIO LIFECOR
TEAM

PEDAL CABURAI
AVULSO
PP PECAS
RAPOSAS BIKE
AVULSO
CICLORR
AVULSO
TEPUY/ARO29
AVULSO
PILHA FRACA
COIOTES RR
AVULSO
PP PECAS

Tempo
01:21:05
01:22:23
01:23:44
01:24:26
01:25:25
01:25:35
01:27:49
01:28:06
01:28:10

01:28:15
01:28:52

01:29:13

01:29:37
01:30:21
01:30:25
01:30:27

01:31:07

01:31:22
01:32:50
01:34:09

01:34:09
01:34:54
01:34:58
01:35:43
01:36:16
01:36:32
01:37:06
01:37:11
01:37:24
01:37:35
01:37:35
01:37:38

01:38:32
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Relatério Geral - CURTO 35KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

214
101
207

91
119
148
116
158

99
133

140
154
120
129
73
104
157
114
93
209
211
110
145

107
95
136
108
212
97
117
106
135
127
102
103

DELIO TUPINAMBA
GLEIDSON NEY AMORIN
ANDERSON ANDRADE LIMA

ALTEMAR OLIVEIRA
HUGO CESAR REIS
AGEU RODRIGUES
BRUNO F. DA SILVA
ALBERTO BARBOSA
EVERTON BEHNCK
DIOGO LOLO

MARINALDO VIANA
ALYSSON CASTELO

JAIRO GOMES

LUCIVALDO FREIRE DA SILVA
MANOEL SERRADOR
MADSON PACHECO VEIRA
EDUARDO JOSE SANOJA
NALDO BAIMA

RICARDO DE SOUSA
HUGO LEANDRO SORIA
SOMIRES SOUZA

DAUTO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA

ANDRE LUCENA
TEODOMIRO

JOAO PAULO
MARKSON ALMEIDA
CLEIBER REBOUGAS
JUAREZ CACHO
ADRIANO C DA SILVA
JULIANO BARROS
ADIENIE SILVA DE FARIA
MATEUS VIEIRA
DENISON CRUZ
ADRIANO PAULINO

DESAFIO ROSA

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
40 = MO0099 -

46 ~ MO0099 -

36 =~ MO0099 - M
40 MO0099 - M
30  MO0099 - M
50 = MO0099 - M
36 = MO0099 - M
38 = MO0099 - M
36 = MO0099 - M
35 MO0099 - M
53 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
29 = MO0099 - M
39  MO0099 - M
45 = MO0099 - M
36 = MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
41 = MO0099 - M
34 MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
42  MO0099 - M
27 ~ MO0099 - M
54 = MO0099 - M
23 MO0099 - M
39  MO0099 - M
0 MO0099 - M
24 MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
32 MO0099 - M
24 MO0099 - M
29 MO0099 - M
44 MO0099 - M
30  MO0099 - M
36 = MO0099 - M
38 = MO0099 - M
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Equipe
VIRACOPOS
O BOTICARIO

CAVEIRA RUNNERS DO
PEDAL

INFINITY
TEAM SUPAPUS
PEDAL DA COMUNHAO
AVULSO
AVULSO
O BOTICARIO

ENDOCARDIO LIFECOR
TEAM

PILHA FRACA
PILHA FRACA
PP PECAS
TRINITY GOLD
RAPOSAS
PANDA BIKE
AVULSO
PILHA FRACA
JABUTI NO PEDAL
AVULSO
TEAM SUPAPUS
PP PECAS

TARTARUGAS DO
ASFALTO

PP PECAS
O BOTICARIO
AVULSO
PP PECAS
TEAM SUPAPUS
O BOTICARIO
EPIC BIKE TEAM
EPIC BIKE TEAM
PEDAL COMUNHAO
PILHA FRACA
INFINITY
RAPOSAS

Tempo
01:39:08
01:39:10
01:39:11

01:40:02
01:40:21
01:40:27
01:40:31
01:40:51
01:41:10

01:41:21

01:41:23
01:41:41
01:42:29
01:42:57
01:43:29
01:43:35
01:43:58
01:44:03
01:44:05
01:44:05
01:44:22
01:44:23
01:45:10

01:45:35
01:45:48
01:45:53
01:47:34
01:47:34
01:47:38
01:47:59
01:48:06
01:48:18
01:48:39
01:48:47
01:49:24
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Relatério Geral - CURTO 35KM - Masculino

Coloc.

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Numero Nome

213
87
151
144
137
111
146
86
74
208
112
113
85
152
153
141

MARCOS CESAR DE ASSIS
GUILHERME RENOVATO
MAICON CADETE DE ALMEIDA
JHOANGEL EDUARDO CABRITES
ROBERTO BONFIM

RAFAEL COELHO

JOAQUIM CARDOSO

GIL SABOIA

GELBERSON DA SILVA COSTA
FRANCISCO DE LIMA SILVA
BRUNO SCACABAROSSI
ROSTAN GUEDES

WALDENIR RIBEIRO

VIVALDO ARAUJO NETO
MICHEL PERIN

IVAN CROMWELL

DESAFIO ROSA

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.

46 MO0099 - M
15 M0099 - M

0 M0099 - M
50 M0099 - M
50 M0099 - M
32 MO0099 - M
53 MO0099 - M
42 MO0099 - M
36 MO0099 - M

0 M0099 - M
35 M0099 - M
35 M0099 - M
33 M0099 - M
38 MO0099 - M
37 MO0099 - M
56 MO0099 - M
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Equipe
RAPOSAS
CRAZY ADVENTURED

Tempo
01:50:39
01:52:10

M MOVEIS PROJETADOS 01:52:37

FRUTARIA WL
FARMAVITA
JABUTI NO PEDAL
ASES DO ASFALTO
SATELITE BIKE
AVULSO
RAPOSAS BIKE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
MATO MORRO

01:58:48
01:59:00
02:03:32
02:04:01
02:04:44
02:04:57
02:06:13
02:07:28
02:07:29
02:08:17
02:16:13
02:16:13
02:52:50
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